
 

FEE STRUCTURE SESSION 2024-25  

Sl. 
No 

Particulars Fee Type 
PG/KG I/ 

KG II 
(NEW) 

KG I/ KG 
II (OLD) 

I - III 
(NEW) 

I - III 
(OLD) 

IV & V 
(NEW) 

IV & V 
(OLD) 

VI - VIII 
(NEW) 

VI - VIII 
(OLD) 

IX 
(NEW) 

IX  
(OLD)  

XI 
(New) 

1 
Registration 

Fee 
One 
Time 

₹ 500 - ₹ 500 - ₹ 500 - ₹ 500 - ₹ 500 - ₹ 500 

2 Admission Fee 
One 
Time 

₹ 2500 - ₹ 2500 - ₹ 2700 - ₹ 3000 - ₹ 3500 - ₹ 4000 

3 Annual Fee Annual ₹ 2000 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2500 

4 Exam Fee Annual ₹ 1500 ₹ 1500 ₹ 1500 ₹ 1500 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2000 ₹ 2500 

5 Board Reg. Fee - - - - - - - - - ₹ 500 ₹ 500 ₹ 500 

5 Tuition Fee Monthly ₹ 700 ₹ 700 ₹ 800 ₹ 800 ₹ 900 ₹ 900 ₹ 1100 ₹ 1100 ₹ 1500 ₹ 1500 ₹ 2000 

Total fee payable at the time of 
admission during month of April 

₹ 7,200 - ₹ 7,300 - ₹ 8,100 - ₹ 8,600 - ₹10,000 - ₹ 12,000 

Total fees ₹ 14,900 ₹ 11,900 ₹ 16,100 ₹ 13,100 ₹ 18,000 ₹ 14,800 ₹ 20,700 ₹ 17,200 ₹ 26,500 ₹ 22,500 ₹ 34,000 

 

 If total fee will be deposited at once, a discount of 10% will be given in tuition fee (up to 31st July 2024). 

 Monthly fee have to be paid by 10th of every month, otherwise a fine of ₹ 100 per month will be charged.  

 Transport fee will be charged for 11 months only. If any student discontinues transport facility in mid-session, transport fee will not be exempted 

in any case. 

 If two siblings are studying then 10% concession in tuition fee will be given to the fee of younger sibling. In case of 3 siblings, 50% discount on 

tuition fee will be applicable on the youngest one.  

 If any student took admission during month of July, then four months fee (April to June) is also to be deposited at the time of admission.  

 Fee once deposited will neither refunded nor transferred.  

 Widows of army personnel will be given 10% discount on tuition fee.  

Gaurav Agarwal 

Principal 


